Mi ke Kuo Lucy Tsai <l tsai @CCSEMC. com>
<MKUO@CCSEMC. com>

: . . (
2004/ 07/ 24 08:53':&\/& SHI NCHANG ELECTRI CS CO. , LTD. , F

sessemt NO. : ANO4T4064, Notice#l

----- Original Message-----

From Y. G OGwon

Sent: Friday, July 23, 2004 5:48 PM

To: Conpliance Certification Services

Subj ect: Re: SHI NCHANG ELECTRICS CO., LTD., FCC ID: NYOSEKS-07TX,
Assessnent NO.: AN04T4064, Notice#l

H M ke :

Thank you for your kind coments.
Encl osed please find revised manual and test report to clear your conments.

Best Regards,
Y.G Gwon
ONETECH Testing & Eval. Lab.

----- Original Message -----

From "Conpliance Certification Services" <MKuo@csenc. cone

To: Y. G Gwon

Cc: <ltsai @csenc. conp

Sent: Friday, July 23, 2004 7:50 PM

Subj ect: SHI NCHANG ELECTRICS CO., LTD., FCC ID: NYOSEKS-07TX, Assessnent
NO. : AN04T4064, Notice#l

> Question #1: Based on the |abel information, except FCC ID, other
information will be placed in the user manual. So pl ease provide the user
manual with the statenent per 15.19 request.
>
> Question #2: Page 7 of the test report, the value of 433.87 at horizonta
pol ari zati on should be 66.27dBuV/ m but indicates 67.37dBuvV/ m Pl ease
correct.
>

Best Regards,

>
>
> M ke Kuo
>
>

>

> The itens indicated above nust be subm tted before processing can

conti nue

on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
application dismssal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Al so, please note
that partial responses increase processing tinme and should not be

subm tted.

Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed



to
the e-mail address |listed below the name of the sender
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